Electro-Voice | EVF G2 Front Load 12"
EVF G2 Front Load 12"
▪ New EV transducers and low-loss crossover, next-
gen low latency FIR presets with flat phase
response, and stable 6.4 Ω minimum impedance
▪ Indoor and outdoor (FW) options available
▪ Consistent pattern control ensures seamless
arrayed performance

769
[30.3]
Ordering information
EVF-12/126-B G2 Front load 12" 120x60 indoor bl
12-inch, front-load loudspeaker, 120° x 60° coverage, indoor,
black
Order number EVF-12/126-B | F.01U.417.923
EVF-12/126-BFW G2 Front load 12" 120x60 outdoor bl
12-inch, front-load loudspeaker, 120° x 60° coverage, outdoor,
black
Order number EVF-12/126-BFW | F.01U.417.925
EVF-12/126-W G2 Front load 12" 120x60 indoor wh
12-inch, front-load loudspeaker, 120° x 60° coverage, indoor,
white
Order number EVF-12/126-W | F.01U.417.924
EVF-12/126-WFW G2 Front load 12" 120x60 outdoor wh
12-inch, front-load loudspeaker, 120° x 60° coverage, outdoor,
white
Order number EVF-12/126-WFW | F.01U.417.926
EVF-12/64-B G2 Front load 12" 60x40 indoor bl
12-inch, front-load loudspeaker, 60° x 40° coverage, indoor,
black
Order number EVF-12/64-B | F.01U.417.907
EVF-12/64-BFW G2 Front load 12" 60x40 outdoor bl
12-inch, front-load loudspeaker, 60° x 40° coverage, outdoor,
black
Order number EVF-12/64-BFW | F.01U.417.909
EVF-12/64-W G2 Front load 12" 60x40 indoor wh
12-inch, front-load loudspeaker, 120° x 60° coverage, indoor,
black
Order number EVF-12/64-W | F.01U.417.908
EVF-12/64-WFW G2 Front load 12" 60x40 outdoor wh
12-inch, front-load loudspeaker, 120° x 60° coverage, indoor,
black
Order number EVF-12/64-WFW | F.01U.417.910
EVF-12/66-B G2 Front load 12" 60x60 indoor bl
12-inch, front-load loudspeaker, 120° x 60° coverage, indoor,
black
Order number EVF-12/66-B | F.01U.417.911
EVF-12/66-BFW G2 Front load 12" 60x60 outdoor bl
12-inch, front-load loudspeaker, 120° x 60° coverage, indoor,
black
Order number EVF-12/66-BFW | F.01U.417.913
EVF-12/66-W G2 Front load 12" 60x60 indoor wh
12-inch, front-load loudspeaker, 120° x 60° coverage, indoor,
black
Order number EVF-12/66-W | F.01U.417.912
EVF-12/66-WFW G2 Front load 12" 60x60 outdoor wh
12-inch, front-load loudspeaker, 120° x 60° coverage, indoor,
black
Order number EVF-12/66-WFW | F.01U.417.914
EVF-12/95-B G2 Front load 12" 90x50 indoor bl
12-inch, front-load loudspeaker, 120° x 60° coverage, indoor,
black
Order number EVF-12/95-B | F.01U.417.915
Electro-Voice | EVF G2 Front Load 12" 8 | 8
EVF-12/95-BFW G2 Front load 12" 90x50 outdoor bl
12-inch, front-load loudspeaker, 120° x 60° coverage, indoor,
black
Order number EVF-12/95-BFW | F.01U.417.917
EVF-12/95-W G2 Front load 12" 90x50 indoor wh
12-inch, front-load loudspeaker, 120° x 60° coverage, indoor,
black
Order number EVF-12/95-W | F.01U.417.916
EVF-12/95-WFW G2 Front load 12" 90x50 outdoor wh
12-inch, front-load loudspeaker, 120° x 60° coverage, indoor,
black
Order number EVF-12/95-WFW | F.01U.417.918
EVF-12/99-B G2 Front load 12" 90x90 indoor bl
12-inch, front-load loudspeaker, 120° x 60° coverage, indoor,
black
Order number EVF-12/99-B | F.01U.417.919
EVF-12/99-BFW G2 Front load 12" 90x90 outdoor bl